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BracketMale White Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 11 1

B82

B83

B84

B89

B90

B91

B92

B97

B98

B102

Yoshinori Hatsuyama
PARAESTRA AYASE

Rodrigo Kitadami
NOVA UNIAO JAPAN

Cleber Oki
NOVA UNIAO JAPAN

Akihiro Mizuguchi
STRAPPLE SHINYURIGAOKA

Julio cesar leite mima
CHECKMAT JAPAN

Tatsuya Aoyagi
STRAPPLE OHANA

Keita Nagai
DOBUITA

Emerson Sumikawa
NOVA UNIAO JAPAN

Kohei Niizuma
PARAESTRA KICHIJOJI

Mogami Masayuki
KAWASAKI JIU JITSU SORA

Todd Floore
NOVA UNIAO JAPAN


